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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Fojtik245
Discover

9.600 9.300 9.1509.500 37.550
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Rolfes152
HGC

9.800 9.150 9.1259.325 37.400
1 7 5T 2 2 

2 

Madeleine Owen151
HGC

9.750 9.000 9.0509.450 37.250
2 9 2 3 3 

3 

Briella Hebert247
Discover

9.200 9.250 8.9009.400 36.750
9 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Ariella Keiter148
HGC

9.500 9.200 8.4759.425 36.600
5 5 3 10 5 

5 

Madi Millender206
Stars

9.650 9.225 8.7258.900 36.500
3 4 10T 8 6 

6 

Rya Grinblatas246
Discover

9.450 8.950 9.0008.900 36.300
6 10T 10T 4T 7 

7 

Olive Pearson250
Discover

8.850 8.950 8.9009.325 36.025
11T 10T 5T 6T 8 

8 

May Krispin149
HGC

9.150 8.700 8.4509.300 35.600
10 13 7 11 9 

9 

Avery Smith254
Discover

8.200 9.050 9.0009.100 35.350
15 8 8 4T 10 

10 

Maguire Hall204
Stars

9.350 9.375 8.5508.050 35.325
7 1 14 9 11 

11 

Ana Guardiola Bonmati145
HGC

8.550 9.175 8.2009.000 34.925
13 6 9 13 12 

12 

Sydney Lerner150
HGC

8.850 8.950 8.4008.600 34.800
11T 10T 12 12 13 

13 

Celeste Caprille202
Stars

9.250 8.450 8.1508.350 34.200
8 14 13 14 14 

14 

Emily Rubio207
Stars

8.450 6.900 7.6007.750 30.700
14 15 15 15 15 

15 
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